
K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
5/

81
26

8/
1 

- 
G

en
er

al
 -

 F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

5/
18

91
5/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

I
m
y
F
L
-
A
A
E
-
o
q
F
H
-
M
l
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
E

 o
n 

20
25

-0
8-

13
 1

2:
15

:2
8

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
do

cu
m

en
t; 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
no

t r
eq

ui
re

d.
 

 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 

 
 
 

RESULT NOTIFICATION

 

         The result of the Second Year B Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2010 & 2012 Scheme) July 2025
is published herewith. Since the evaluation is done through digital platform, provision of Re-totaling will not be allowed.
The application for obtaining photocopy of the Answer scripts and Scoresheets, if required,shall be submitted online
(www.kuhs.ac.in) through the Principal of the College concerned on or before 20.08.2025.

The details of fee are as follows:-

• Fee for obtaining copy of Answer books –Rs.585/- ( Rupees five hundred and eighty five rupees only ) 
per paper. 

• Fee for obtaining copy of Score Sheet- Rs.585/- ( Rupees five hundred and eighty five rupees only ) per paper. 

Mode of payment:

       Fee shall be paid online only through the Principal/ the Head of the Institution concerned by net banking or credit
card. The consolidated fee of all applicants under each category shall be paid as a single transaction on or before the last
date stipulated. Individual remittance of fees shall be avoided. Hard copies of the applications submitted by online mode
need not be sent to the University. They shall be kept under safe custody of the Principal for forwarding to the University
when called for.

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations
 

To,

The Principal(where the Principal is not the CS)

Copy to : PA to VC/PVC/REGISTRAR/CE/FO/PRO/SM IT/WEB UPDATION

No : 2025/18915/1/EX PHY A2/KUHS Date : 13-08-2025


